Construction of two (02) Autonomous Water Stations (PEA) in the Cascades region
for the benefit of the Regional Directorate of Water and Environmental Sanitation (DREAE) of the 
Cascades

Lot 1: Construction of one (01) Autonomous Water Station (PEA) in the Cascades region for a 
projected amount of twenty-five million
(25,000,000) FCFA including tax
Lot 2: Construction of one (01) Autonomous Water Station (PEA) in the Cascades region for a 
projected amount of twenty-five million
(25,000,000) FCFA including tax.

Bids submitted in one original and three (3) copies, in accordance with the specific data of the 
request for quotation, and accompanied
by a bid guarantee in the amount of five hundred thousand (500,000) CFA francs for each lot must

[...]

Ministère en charge de l’eau requis) pour autant qu’elles ne soient pas sous le coup d’interdiction ou
de suspension et en règle vis-à-vis de l’administration.
Les travaux sont repartis en deux (02) lots :
Lot 1 : Construction d’un (01) Poste d’Eau Autonome (PEA) dans la région des cascades pour un 
montant prévisionnel de vingt-cinq millions
(25 000 000) FCFA TTC
Lot 2 : Construction d’un (01) Postes d’Eau Autonomes (PEA) dans la région des cascades pour un 
montant prévisionnel de vingt-cinq millions
(25 000 000) FCFA TTC.
3. Le délai d’exécution ne devrait pas excéder :
Lot 1 : quarante-cinq (45) jours
Lot 2 : quarante-cinq (45) jours
L’exécution des lots est simultanée, les délais ne sont donc pas cumulables en cas d’obtention de 
plusieurs lots.
4. Les candidats éligibles, intéressés peuvent obtenir des informations supplémentaires et consulter